

ASS. REC. BY: T. Anglin

REF:

CC4 / ALG 21005944 / TIP 43

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: _____

at Workshop m/s _____

of _____

Insured: _____

Policy No: _____

Claims No: _____

Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value: 443K.

IDAC Accident Report: _____ Consistent? Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? Yes or No

Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: Self / John

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: GBF 3015 H Yr Regn: 2016 / Aug

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Car / Taxi / Prime mover

Truck / Trailer or

Make: Nissan Cabstar 2013

Colour: Gold A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading: 81251 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: JN1SC2F2420858927

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Mod: NI / S/Rim / STD-A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 195 / 75 R15

R: 155 / R13

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal. 6 mm

L/Bal. 6 mm

D.O.A.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frnt Rear / OIS / NIS / UIC Rooftop or

Rear

R/Bal. 6/6 mm

L/Bal. 6/6 mm

D.O.I.

20/5/21 @ 430p

AP Auto

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

Date / Time Action / Instruction

Repair limit 416K.
w/s will give estimate later.

Date/Time: File Pass to?

☐ : Prell. Report
☐ : Final Report

1) Date/Time: File Return to?

2) _____

Report Formed: _____

Lump Sum / L.B.I. / P

Days Of Repair: _____

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Acrid Fee:

☐ : Site Insp (\$)
☐ : Interview (\$)
☐ : Tech. Invs (\$)
☐ : Weekend (\$)

Survey Fee:

Transportation

\$ - \$ - \$

Photos

Others

TOTAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

369H

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBF3015H

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

30 Jun 2021

Vehicle Make:

NISSAN

Vehicle Model:

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO
5

Primary Colour:

Gold

Manufacturing Year:

2016

Engine No.:

ZD30013894N

Chassis No.:

JN1SC2F24Z0858927

Maximum Power Output:

-

Open Market Value:

\$24,942.00

Original Registration Date:

30 Aug 2016

First Registration Date:

30 Aug 2016

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,248.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

-

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

29 Aug 2026

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$49,890.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$25,749.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$25,749.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 May 2021

OK

Estimation

Date _____
 Vehicle GBF 3015 H
 Make/Model NISSAN CABSTAR
 Chassis No. JN1SCF24Z0858927

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	FRONT CABIN ROOF PANEL	1		\$ 1150 <i>ht</i>
2	FRONT CABIN ROOF TRIM	1		\$ <i>de</i> 630.40
3	FRONT CABIN ROOF VISOR L+R	2		\$ -
4	FRONT CABIN REAR MIRROR	1		\$ <i>dis</i> X -
5	FRONT CABIN REAR CENTER PANEL	1		\$ -
6	FRONT CABIN REAR SIDE PANEL L+R	2		\$ -
7	FRONT CABIN FLOOR PANEL	1		\$ -
8	FRONT CABIN FLOOR PANEL TOP TRIM	1		\$ -
9	FRONT CABIN LOCK	1		\$ -
10	FRONT CABIN LOCK CATCH	1		\$ -
11	FRONT CABIN HINGE SET	2		\$ -
12	FRONT CABIN MOUNTING L+R	2		\$ -
13	FRONT CABIN LOWER RUBBER PROTECTOR	1		\$ -
14	A PILLAR L+R	2		\$ -
15	FRONT WINDSCREEN	1		\$ <i>cu</i> 1095.30
16	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 172.45	\$ <i>net</i> 172.45
17	FRONT WIPER PANEL	1	\$ 567.12	\$ <i>bt</i> 567.12
18	FRONT WIPER ARM L+R	2	\$ 82.55	\$ <i>bt</i> 165.10
19	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	1		\$ -
20	FRONT WIPER REGULATOR	1		\$ -
21	FRONT SIDE GARNISH L+R	2		\$ -
22	FRONT SIDE MIRROR L+R	2		\$ -
23	FRONT SIDE MIRROR COVER L+R	2		\$ <i>dis</i> X <i>un</i> -
24	FRONT CENTER PANEL	1	\$ 1,554.24	\$ <i>ht</i> 1,554.24
25	FRONT CENTER PANEL EMBLEM - CABSTAR	1	\$ 85.40	\$ <i>net</i> 85.40
26	FRONT CENTER INNER PANEL	1		\$ -
27	FRONT CENTER INNER LOWER PANEL	1		\$ -
28	FRONT SIDE PANEL L+R	2		\$ -
29	FRONT SIDE INNER PANEL L+R	2		\$ -
30	FRONT GRILLE	1	\$ 479.81	\$ <i>net</i> 479.81
31	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - NISSAN	1	\$ 87.65	\$ <i>net</i> 87.65
32	HEADLAMP L+R	2	\$ 591.32	\$ <i>cu</i> 1,182.64
33	HEADLAMP SIDE CHROME L+R	2	\$ 331.29	\$ X <i>un</i> 662.58
34	HEADLAMP GARNISH L+R	2		\$ <i>dis</i> X <i>un</i> -
35	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 747.91	\$ <i>de</i> 747.91
36	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	1	\$ 135.80	\$ <i>bt</i> 135.80
37	FRONT CHASSIS L+R	2		\$ X -

X *un*

X *un*

X *un*

38	FRONT CHASSIS CENTER SUPPORT	1		\$	-	29
39	FRONT CHASSIS INNER CENTER SUPPORT	1		\$	-	29
40	TORSION BAR	1		\$	bt ✓ 330	-
41	INTERCOOLER	1		\$	-	-
42	INTERCOOLER AIRGUIDE	1		\$	-	-
43	INTERCOOLER PIPE	1		\$	-	-
44	RADIATOR	1		\$	980 bt ✓	-
45	RADIATOR COWLING	1	\$ 277.86	\$	? ch ✓	277.86
46	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	1	\$ 261.52	\$	? ch ✓	261.52
47	RADIATOR DISCHARGE PIPE	1		\$	-	-
48	RADIATOR SUCTION PIPE	1		\$	-	-
49	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	1		\$	-	-
50	WIPER WASHER TANK	1	\$ 124.72	\$	de ✓	124.72
51	AIRCON CONDENSOR	1		\$	897.30 bt ✓	-
52	AIRCON HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	1	\$ 277.86	\$	bt ✓	277.86
53	AIRCON LOW PRESSURE HOSE	1	\$ 261.52	\$	bt ✓	261.52
54	AIRCON CONDENSOR BRACKET	1		\$	-	-
55	AIRCON CONDENSOR COWLING	1		\$	327.10	29
56	AIRCON CONDENSOR FANBLADE WITH MOTOR	1		\$	386.90	29
57	AIRCON CONDENSOR FAN MOTOR	1		\$	-	-
58	AIRCON COOLING COIL	1		\$	-	-
59	AIRCON COOLING COIL VALVE	1		\$	-	-
60	AIRCON HEATER COIL	1		\$	-	-
61	AIRCON HEATER SUCTION PIPE	1		\$	-	-
62	AIRCON HEATER DISCHARGE PIPE	1		\$	-	-
63	BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP	1		\$	-	-
64	BRAKE BOOSTER PIPE	1		\$	-	-
65	BRAKE BOOSTER HOSE	1		\$	-	-
66	BRAKE BOOSTER AIR CLEANER BOX	1		\$	-	-
67	BRAKE OIL TANK	1		\$	-	-
68	BRAKE PIPE	1		\$	-	-
69	HANDBRAKE CABLE	1		\$	-	-
70	GEAR CABLE	1		\$	-	-
71	ABS PUMP	1		\$	-	-
72	ABS SENSOR	1		\$	-	-
73	ABS WIRE SOCKET	1		\$	-	-
74	FRONT STEERING BOX	1		\$	-	-
75	FRONT STEERING BOX COUPLING	1		\$	-	-
76	ENGINE WIRE HARNESS	2		\$	-	-
77	ENGINE MOUNTING SET	2		\$	-	-
78	GEARBOX MOUNTING	1		\$	-	-
79	FRONT HORN SET	2		\$	-	-
80	AIR FILTER BOX	1		\$	-	-
81	AIR FILTER BOX AIR DUCT	1		\$	-	-
82	FUSE BOX	1		\$	-	-
83	DASHBOARD	1		\$	-	-
84	DASHBOARD BRACKET	1	\$ 1,032.82	\$	de ✓	1,032.82
85	FRONT METER CLUSTER	1		\$	-	-
86	AIRCON BLOWER	1		\$	-	-
87	AIRCON BLOWER BOX	1	\$ 310.93	\$	? ch ✓	310.93
		1	\$ 523.60	\$	? ch ✓	523.60

88	FRONT STEERING WHEEL	1		\$	-	
89	FRONT DRIVER SEAT	1		\$	-	
90	FRONT DRIVER SEATBELT	1		\$	-	
91	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT	1		\$	-	
92	FRONT PASSENGER SEATBELT	1		\$	-	
93	FRONT DOOR L+R	2	1474.10	\$	2948.20	ht
94	FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP L+R	2		\$	-	
95	FRONT DOOR WINDOW L+R	2		\$	-	
96	FRONT DOOR WINDOW GARNISH L+R	2	\$ 82.55	\$	kan - 165.10	
97	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING L+R	2		\$	-	
98	FRONT DOOR WINDOW INNER MOULDING L+R	2		\$	-	
99	FRONT DOOR LOCK L+R	2	130	\$	260	bt
100	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH L+R	2		\$	-	
101	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD L+R	2	420	\$	840	can
102	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD SWITCH L+R	2		\$	-	
103	FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR L+R	2	236.20	\$	472.40	ht
104	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR L+R	2		\$	-	
105	FRONT DOOR HINGE SET L+R	4		\$	-	
106	FRONT DOOR CHECKER L+R	2		\$	-	
107	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP L+R	2	100	\$	200	cut
108	FRONT DOOR INNER WEATHERSTRIP L+R	2		\$	-	
109	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL L+R	2		\$	-	
110	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH L+R	2	128.30	\$	256.60	can
111	FRONT WHEELHOUSE L+R	2		\$	-	
112	FRONT WHEEL ARC PROTECTOR L+R	2		\$	-	
113	FRONT COWLING L+R	2		\$	-	
114	FRONT MUDFLAP L+R	2		\$	-	
115	REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL	1		\$	-	
116	SIDE GATE L+R	2	\$ 2,119.46	\$	X un 4,238.92	
117	SIDE GATE LOWER PANEL L+R	2	\$ 1,871.46	\$	X un - 3,742.92	
118	SIDE GATE LOCK L+R	2		\$	-	
119	FLOOR PANEL	1		\$	-	
			18636.25	Total	\$	17,058.47
			10%	Less 10%	\$	1,705.85
			10% - 16772.62	Total	\$	15,352.62

S/Nett Items					
1	FRONT CABIN ROOF PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$	120.00
2	FRONT CABIN ROOF TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 800.00	\$	800.00
3	FRONT CABIN REAR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 250.00	\$	250.00
4	FRONT CABIN FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 250.00	\$	250.00
5	FRONT CABIN FLOOR PANEL TRIM SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$	150.00
6	A PILLAR SEALANT	2	\$ 120.00	\$	240.00
7	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$	150.00
8	FRONT WIPER BLADE SET	1	\$ 300.00	\$	300.00
9	FRONT SIDE GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$	100.00
10	FRONT SIDE BLINDSPOT MIRROR	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00
11	FRONT CENTER PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00
12	FRONT CENTER INNER PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00
13	FRONT CENTER INNER LOWER PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 200.00	\$	200.00

14	FRONT SIDE PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 120.00	\$ Xun	240.00
15	HEADLAMP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ Xun	100.00
16	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 306t	120.00
17	FRONT CHASSIS SEALANT	2	\$ 250.00	\$ Xun	500.00
18	FRONT CHASSIS CENTER SUPPORT SEALANT	1	\$ 200.00	\$ Xun	200.00
19	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 100	120.00
20	BRAKE OIL	1	\$ 150.00	\$ Xun	150.00
21	DASHBOARD CLIPS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ Xun	200.00
22	FRONT DOOR STICKER - COMPANY REG	2	\$ 30200.00	\$ 30 60	400.00
23	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 100.00	\$ Xun	200.00
24	FRONT WHEELHOUSE SEALANT	2	\$ 200.00	\$ Xun	400.00
25	FRONT TYRE L+R	2	\$ 800.00	\$ Xun	1,600.00
26	REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL SCUFF PLATE	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ Xun	1,000.00
27	REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL SCUFF PLATE RIVET	1	\$ 200.00	\$ Xun	200.00
28	SIDE GATE SCUFF PLATE L+R	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ Xun	4,000.00
29	SIDE GATE SCUFF PLATE RIVET	1	\$ 200.00	\$ Xun	200.00
30	FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ Xun	4,000.00
31	FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE RIVET	1	\$ 200.00	\$ Xun	200.00
			Total	\$	15,180.00

410

	LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	7400	\$ 2000	7,400.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	5400	\$ 1500	5,400.00
3	TO RNR ROOF TRIM	1	800	\$ 60	800.00
4	TO RNR FRONT CABIN	1	1200	\$ 200	1,200.00
5	TO RNR FRONT CABIN FLOOR PANEL TRIM	1	800	\$ 60	800.00
6	TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN	1	300	\$ 120	300.00
7	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 30.	150.00
8	TO RNR DASHBOARD	1	800	\$ 200	800.00
9	TO RNR AIRCON BLOWER	1	400	\$ 100	400.00
10	TO RNR FRONT CHASSIS	1	1600	\$ 250	1,600.00
11	TO RNR FRONT CABIN TORSION BAR	1	400	\$ 100	400.00
12	TO RNR BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP	1	250	\$ 60	250.00
13	TO RNR FRONT AIR CON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	300	\$ 100	300.00
14	TO RNR FRONT RADIATOR	1	250	\$ 100	250.00
15	TO RNR ENGINE	1	450	\$ Xun	450.00
16	TO RNR GEARBOX	1	450	\$ Xun	450.00
17	TO RNR HORN AND TEST FUNCTION	1	120	\$ Xun	120.00
18	TO RNR ABS PUMP	1	250	\$ Xun	250.00
19	TO RNR FRONT STEERING BOX	1	300	\$ Xun	300.00
20	TO RNR FRONT DRIVER AND PASSENGER SEATS	1	800	\$ 7 100	800.00
21	TO RNR FRONT DRIVER AND PASSENGER SEATBELTS	1	600	\$ 120	600.00
22	TO RNR FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	1	600	\$ Xun	250.00
23	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST	1	250	\$ Xun	250.00
24	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE	1	250	\$ Xun	250.00
25	TO RNR REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL	1	300	\$ X 7	300.00
26	TO RNR SCUFF PLATES	1	800	\$ X 7	800.00
27	TO RNR REAR SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE	1	600	\$ X 7	600.00
28	TO RNR REAR CANOPY	1	400	\$ X 7	400.00
29	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
30	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	600	\$ 50	600.00

5180

31	TO VACUUM AND CLEAN GLASSES	1	300	\$	<i>sum</i> 300.00
				Total Labour	\$ 27,270.00
				Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 30,532.62
				Total Amount	\$ 57,802.62

16772.62
 410
 5180

 22362.62
 20% - 17890.09
 repair limit \$14,000
 ∴ COR 45 \$14,000
 \$ 20 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: